Name

Kate Bambrick
Anita Begley
Peggy Behan
Patricia Brady
Mary Burke

Simon Burrell

Pat Cannon

Joan Casey

Paula Clancy
Kathy Clarke
Patricia Clarke
Betty Cody

Pat Cowley
Veronica Donoghue
Carmel Dowdall
Ann Doyle
Anne-Marie Feeney
Irene Fehily
Noreen Fehily
Creeda Fitzgibbon
Michael Fitzgibbon
Brigid Fitzpatrick
Josephine Fitzpatrick
Ann Fleeton
Marina Fleeton
Mary Gavin
Dympna Gilligan
Margaret Glynn
Marianne Gorman
Grainne Gregory
Phil Harnett

Joan Hayes

Sheila Hillis
Valerie Hobson
Patricia Hogan

Joy Holland

Sheila Horkan
Michael Hutchinson
Marie Hutton
Roger Jupp
Vivienne Jupp
Eamon Kelly

Jean Kelly

Ann Kenneally
Ette Kennedy

Una Kennedy
Paula Kilbane
Catherine King
Maeve King

Played
8

13

16

N

15

16
17

11
11
14
14
18

10
17
13
10

[ N Y

16
17
16
17
12

10

10

10
17

= = ODN

Average Diff from 50%

51.55%
49.40%
68.13%
48.63%
50.52%
65.25%
43.28%
49.98%
50.80%
41.33%
48.10%
57.12%
55.10%
50.26%
52.36%
44.44%
52.28%
39.82%
40.26%
52.78%
55.12%
44.70%
52.55%
47.53%
47.97%
45.53%
33.33%
40.63%
56.52%
50.28%
57.45%
49.89%
57.99%
47.33%
35.67%
50.28%
53.80%
61.78%
51.67%
58.53%
51.90%
56.29%
53.40%
53.41%
47.20%
49.52%
53.14%
49.61%
31.39%

-1.55%
0.60%
18.13%
1.37%
-0.52%
15.25%
6.72%
0.02%
-0.80%
8.67%
1.90%
-7.12%
-5.10%
-0.26%
-2.36%
5.56%
-2.28%
10.18%
9.74%
-2.78%
-5.12%
5.30%
-2.55%
2.47%
2.03%
4.47%
16.67%
9.37%
-6.52%
-0.28%
-7.45%
0.11%
-7.99%
2.67%
14.33%
-0.28%
-3.80%
11.78%
-1.67%
-8.53%
-1.90%
-6.29%
-3.40%
-3.41%
2.80%
0.48%
-3.14%
0.39%
18.61%

Hcp = Diffx 1.5

-2.32%
0.90%
-27.20%
2.06%
-0.78%
-22.88%
10.08%
0.03%
-1.20%
13.00%
2.85%
-10.68%
-7.65%
-0.39%
-3.54%
8.34%
-3.42%
15.27%
14.61%
-4.17%
-7.68%
7.95%
-3.82%
3.70%
3.04%
6.70%
25.00%
14.06%
-9.78%
-0.42%
-11.18%
0.16%
-11.98%
4.00%
21.50%
-0.42%
-5.70%
-17.67%
-2.50%
-12.80%
-2.85%
-9.44%
-5.10%
-5.12%
4.20%
0.72%
-4.71%
0.58%
27.92%



Name

Margaret King

Ita Kirwan

Alan Lennox
Colette Lennox
Susan Leonard
Mary MacAodha
Mary Masterson
Marcella Maughan
Darina McCarthy
Mary McCarthy
Peter McDonagh
Christine McElhinney
Mary McErlean
Eileen McGeough
Anne McGrath
Carroll Moran
Anne Mulligan
Moya Murphy
Carmel Naughton
Anne Neary
Maureen Nolan
Christina Nulty
Kathleen D O'Connor
Kathleen O'Connor
Mary O'Connor

Se O'Connor
Breege O'Donoghue
Cecily O'Donovan
Helen O'Neill
Marie O'Neill

Anne O'Shea

Elsa Ranalow
Yvonne Reville
Aine Ryan
Margaret Ryan
Monica Ryan

Pat Ryan

Denise Sampson
Catherine Sheridan
Anne Sommerville
Maeve Stokes

Phil Sweeney

Paul Twomey
Barbara Walsh
Eilis Walsh

Nicki Wheatley
Mary Whelan
Graeme Williams
Therese Wilson

Played
1

16
11

8
14
16
17

1

AN OO O O, O

16
15
15

17

17

16

12
11

Average Diff from 50%

65.08%
43.70%
50.31%
50.90%
44.98%
52.50%
48.52%
53.76%
57.10%
49.08%
49.74%
35.67%
54.17%
41.03%
35.51%
50.44%
49.88%
51.17%
45.08%
39.48%
54.44%
43.96%
57.39%
44.79%
52.61%
40.24%
45.82%
51.04%
47.33%
48.00%
57.38%
58.03%
46.28%
42.45%
46.94%
59.14%
52.63%
53.20%
54.72%
51.14%
37.16%
56.20%
54.84%
52.77%
50.66%
38.71%
51.02%
57.79%
44.89%

-15.08%
6.30%
-0.31%
-0.90%
5.02%
-2.50%
1.48%
-3.76%
-7.10%
0.92%
0.26%
14.33%
-4.17%
8.97%
14.49%
-0.44%
0.12%
-1.17%
4.92%
10.52%
-4.44%
6.04%
-7.39%
5.21%
-2.61%
9.76%
4.18%
-1.04%
2.67%
2.00%
-7.38%
-8.03%
3.72%
7.55%
3.06%
-9.14%
-2.63%
-3.20%
-4.72%
-1.14%
12.84%
-6.20%
-4.84%
-2.77%
-0.66%
11.29%
-1.02%
-7.79%
5.11%

Hcp = Diffx 1.5

-22.62%
9.45%
-0.46%
-1.35%
7.53%
-3.75%
2.22%
-5.64%
-10.65%
1.38%
0.39%
21.50%
-6.26%
13.46%
21.74%
-0.66%
0.18%
-1.76%
7.38%
15.78%
-6.66%
9.06%
-11.08%
7.82%
-3.92%
14.64%
6.27%
-1.56%
4.00%
3.00%
-11.07%
-12.04%
5.58%
11.32%
4.59%
-13.71%
-3.94%
-4.80%
-7.08%
-1.71%
19.26%
-9.30%
-7.26%
-4.16%
-0.99%
16.94%
-1.53%
-11.68%
7.66%



