Name	Played	Average	Diff from 50%	Hcp = Diff x 1.5
Kate Bambrick	8	51.55%	-1.55%	-2.32%
Anita Begley	5	49.40%	0.60%	0.90%
Peggy Behan	1	68.13%	-18.13%	-27.20%
Patricia Brady	13	48.63%	1.37%	2.06%
Mary Burke	3	50.52%	-0.52%	-0.78%
Simon Burrell	1	65.25%	-15.25%	-22.88%
Pat Cannon	16	43.28%	6.72%	10.08%
Joan Casey	8	49.98%	0.02%	0.03%
Paula Clancy	2	50.80%	-0.80%	-1.20%
Kathy Clarke	4	41.33%	8.67%	13.00%
Patricia Clarke	15	48.10%	1.90%	2.85%
Betty Cody	8	57.12%	-7.12%	-10.68%
Pat Cowley	16	55.10%	-5.10%	-7.65%
Veronica Donoghue	17	50.26%	-0.26%	-0.39%
Carmel Dowdall	1	52.36%	-2.36%	-3.54%
Ann Doyle	11	44.44%	5.56%	8.34%
Anne-Marie Feeney	11	52.28%	-2.28%	-3.42%
Irene Fehily	14	39.82%	10.18%	15.27%
Noreen Fehily	14	40.26%	9.74%	14.61%
Creeda Fitzgibbon	18	52.78%	-2.78%	-4.17%
Michael Fitzgibbon	9	55.12%	-5.12%	-7.68%
Brigid Fitzpatrick	10	44.70%	5.30%	7.95%
Josephine Fitzpatrick	17	52.55%	-2.55%	-3.82%
Ann Fleeton	13	47.53%	2.47%	3.70%
Marina Fleeton	10	47.97%	2.03%	3.04%
Mary Gavin	1	45.53%	4.47%	6.70%
Dympna Gilligan	1	33.33%	16.67%	25.00%
Margaret Glynn	4	40.63%	9.37%	14.06%
Marianne Gorman	1	56.52%	-6.52%	-9.78%
Grainne Gregory	1	50.28%	-0.28%	-0.42%
Phil Harnett	16	57.45%	-7.45%	-11.18%
Joan Hayes	17	49.89%	0.11%	0.16%
Sheila Hillis	16	57.99%	-7.99%	-11.98%
Valerie Hobson	17	47.33%	2.67%	4.00%
Patricia Hogan	12	35.67%	14.33%	21.50%
Joy Holland	1	50.28%	-0.28%	-0.42%
Sheila Horkan	10	53.80%	-3.80%	-5.70%
Michael Hutchinson	1	61.78%	-11.78%	-17.67%
Marie Hutton	8	51.67%	-1.67%	-2.50%
Roger Jupp	10	58.53%	-8.53%	-12.80%
Vivienne Jupp	9	51.90%	-1.90%	-2.85%
Eamon Kelly	7	56.29%	-6.29%	-9.44%
Jean Kelly	7	53.40%	-3.40%	-5.10%
Ann Kenneally	10	53.41%	-3.41%	-5.12%
Ette Kennedy	17	47.20%	2.80%	4.20%
Una Kennedy	2	49.52%	0.48%	0.72%
Paula Kilbane	9	53.14%	-3.14%	-4.71%
Catherine King	1	49.61%	0.39%	0.58%
Maeve King	1	31.39%	18.61%	27.92%

Name	Played	Average	Diff from 50%	Hcp = Diff x 1.5
Margaret King	1	65.08%	-15.08%	-22.62%
Ita Kirwan	3	43.70%	6.30%	9.45%
Alan Lennox	16	50.31%	-0.31%	-0.46%
Colette Lennox	11	50.90%	-0.90%	-1.35%
Susan Leonard	8	44.98%	5.02%	7.53%
Mary MacAodha	14	52.50%	-2.50%	-3.75%
Mary Masterson	16	48.52%	1.48%	2.22%
Marcella Maughan	17	53.76%	-3.76%	-5.64%
Darina McCarthy	1	57.10%	-7.10%	-10.65%
Mary McCarthy	7	49.08%	0.92%	1.38%
Peter McDonagh	3	49.74%	0.26%	0.39%
Christine McElhinney	12	35.67%	14.33%	21.50%
Mary McErlean	17	54.17%	-4.17%	-6.26%
Eileen McGeough	10	41.03%	8.97%	13.46%
Anne McGrath	1	35.51%	14.49%	21.74%
Carroll Moran	3	50.44%	-0.44%	-0.66%
Anne Mulligan	16	49.88%	0.12%	0.18%
Moya Murphy	11	51.17%	-1.17%	-1.76%
Carmel Naughton	2	45.08%	4.92%	7.38%
Anne Neary	3	39.48%	10.52%	15.78%
Maureen Nolan	8	54.44%	-4.44%	-6.66%
Christina Nulty	7	43.96%	6.04%	9.06%
Kathleen D O'Connor	13	57.39%	-7.39%	-11.08%
Kathleen O'Connor	9	44.79%	5.21%	7.82%
Mary O'Connor	2	52.61%	-2.61%	-3.92%
Se O'Connor	5	40.24%	9.76%	14.64%
Breege O'Donoghue	10	45.82%	4.18%	6.27%
Cecily O'Donovan	16	51.04%	-1.04%	-1.56%
Helen O'Neill	13	47.33%	2.67%	4.00%
Marie O'Neill	5	48.00%	2.00%	3.00%
Anne O'Shea	1	57.38%	-7.38%	-11.07%
Elsa Ranalow	9	58.03%	-8.03%	-12.04%
Yvonne Reville	6	46.28%	3.72%	5.58%
Aine Ryan	8	42.45%	7.55%	11.32%
Margaret Ryan	2	46.94%	3.06%	4.59%
Monica Ryan	4	59.14%	-9.14%	-13.71%
Pat Ryan	16	52.63%	-2.63%	-3.94%
Denise Sampson	15	53.20%	-3.20%	-4.80%
Catherine Sheridan	15	54.72%	-4.72%	-7.08%
Anne Sommerville	13	51.14%	-1.14%	-1.71%
Maeve Stokes	2	37.16%	12.84%	19.26%
Phil Sweeney	1	56.20%	-6.20%	-9.30%
Paul Twomey	17	54.84%	-4.84%	-9.30% -7.26%
Barbara Walsh	17	52.77%	-4.84% -2.77%	-4.16%
Eilis Walsh	17 2	50.66%	-0.66% 11.20%	-0.99% 16.94%
Nicki Wheatley		38.71%	11.29%	16.94%
Mary Whelan	16	51.02%	-1.02% 7.70%	-1.53%
Graeme Williams	12	57.79%	-7.79%	-11.68%
Therese Wilson	11	44.89%	5.11%	7.66%